National Semiconductor is now part of
Texas Instruments.
Search http://www.ti.com/ for the latest technical
information and details on our current products and services.
LM5001
March 9, 2009
High Voltage Switch Mode Regulator
General Description

LLP-8 Package
20215703
Ordering Information
Order Number Package Type NSC Package Drawing Supplied As
LM5001MA SO-8 M08A 95 Units in a Rail
LM5001MAX SO-8 M08A 2500 Units on Tape and Reel
LM5001SD LLP-8 SDC08A 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LM5001SDX LLP-8 SDC08A 4500 Units on Tape and Reel
LM5001SDE LLP-8 SDC08A 250 Units on Tape and Reel
Pin Descriptions
Pin
Name Description Application Information
SO LLP